
Timeline for 2010 National Fire Plan Grants Process 

* PNWCG NFPWT = Pacific Northwest Wildfire Coordinating Group National Fire Plan Working Team 

Date What? Who? 
Wed. November 19, 2008 • Call for Applications released 

• Talking points and press release 
developed 

• Lauren Maloney 

Mon. November 17, 2008 – 
Thus. December 4, 2008  
 

• NFP Conference calls/workshops 
with Agency Administrators & 
State partners 

• Various PNWCG 
NFPWT members 

• Respond to questions 
• Work with CWPP interagency & 

community groups to develop 
project proposals 

• PNWCG NFPWT 
• Lead unit coordinators 

Mon. November 17, 2008 –  
Friday. February 6, 2009 
 

• Grant writing • CWPP groups 
(applicants) 

Fri. February 6, 2008 
5:00 p.m. 

• Deadline for electronic 
submission of all applications – 
via email to: 
nw_fire_plan_grants@or.blm.gov

• CWPP groups 
(applicants) 

Tues. February 10, 2009 • Project proposals available to the 
states electronically for 
coordination review 

• Lauren Maloney 

Fri. March 6, 2009 • Prioritized list of projects 
submitted to PNWCG NFPWT 

• State Partners (ODF & 
WA DNR) 

Wed. March 11, 2009 • PNWCG NFPWT meets to 
review prioritized lists and 
prepare recommendations to 
PNWCG Steering Committee 

• PNWCG NFPWT 

Tue. March 17, 2009 • PNWCG NFPWT final review & 
recommendations to PNWCG 
Steering Committee 

• PNWCG NFPWT 

Wed. March 19, 2008 • PNWCG Steering Committee 
makes tentative project selections 

• Mark Gray will present 
to Steering Committee 

• PNWCG Steering 
Committee 

• Proposed Projects into NFPORS • Lauren Maloney Tue. March 31, 2009 

• Applicants notified of their 
application’s status 

• State Partners (ODF & 
WA DNR) 

Mon. April 15, 2009 –  
Fri. May 29, 2009 
 

• Notify Agency Administrators 
and CWPP groups regarding 
tentative selections 

• PNWCG NFPWT 
• States call CWPP groups 

 


